
Hawaii cruise
ABOARD PRIDE OF AMERICA

AUGUST 22 - 31, 2025

JOIN LANETRA BENNETT ON A 

Experience the ultimate 10-day adventure with a 1-night pre-cruise stay in Honolulu, setting
sail on Pride of America for an unforgettable Hawaiian journey. Immerse yourself in rich

culture, incredible landscapes, and delicious cuisine in Hawai'i on this one-of-a-kind 7-day
cruise from Honolulu on Pride of America. You can explore an island every day during your

vacation – from the lush, fragrant vegetation of Kaua`i to the Big Island's dramatic volcanoes
and the famous surfing beaches of Oahu. You can enjoy overnight stays in Maui and Kaua`i,
giving you more time to discover the best island living. Each day is spectacular, and every

night is legendary. This is how you Hawai`i.

Fri, Aug 22
Sat, Aug 23
Sun, Aug 24
Mon, Aug 25
Tue, Aug 26
Wed, Aug 27
Thu, Aug 28
Fri, Aug 29
Sat, Aug 30
Sun, Aug 31

Arrive in Honolulu
Pearl Harbor/Embark Ship
Kahului, Maui
Kahului, Maui
Hilo, Hawaii
Kona, Hawaii
Nāwiliwili, Kaua`i
Nāwiliwili, Kaua`i
Honolulu City Tour
Arrive Home

From: $4998 pp*

850-386-7327

www.funseas.com/wctv

*Pricing is per person based on double
occupancy and includes gov't. fees,
taxes, airfare, Honolulu hotel stay,
Honolulu city tour, 7-night cruise, and
Pearl Harbor entrance fee. This pricing
is valid as of Jan. 20, 2025, and can vary
depending on the time of booking.

https://www.funseas.com/wctv

